



2026:DHC:49

\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1311/2007 & CM APPL. 20215/2018

STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA Petitioner

Through: Ms. Kajal Dhariwal, Adv.

versus

KUNDAL LAL ARYA Respondent

Through: Mr. Jitender Ratta, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

06.09.2018

Renotify for 13.11.2018.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

SEPTEMBER 06, 2018

vm