



2026.DHC.49

\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1311/2007 & CM 20215/2018**

STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRAPetitioner
Through: *Counsel (appearance not given)*

versus

KUNDAL LAL ARYARespondent
Through: Mr. Yash Patel, Advocate for
Mr. Jitender Ratta, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER
13.11.2018

%

At request of respondent's counsel, list on 18th March, 2019.

SUNIL GAUR, J

NOVEMBER 13, 2018

v